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Women / XB / Younger
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raya Shveyd927
San Francisco

9.050 9.575 9.5509.025 37.200
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Jazzmine Keel923
San Francisco

8.925 9.200 9.0758.900 36.100
4 5T 5T 3 2 

2 

Melanie Scanlon926
San Francisco

9.025 9.275 9.0008.650 35.950
2 3T 8 5 3 

3 

Katherine Walter924
San Francisco

8.775 8.800 9.2259.025 35.825
6 10 2T 2 4 

4 

Ashley Nowell910
GymWorld

8.900 9.425 8.7758.500 35.600
5 2 9 7T 5T

5T

Stephanie Furst919
GymWorld

8.625 9.025 9.0508.900 35.600
8 8 5T 4 5T

5T

Dylan Delagnes921
San Francisco

8.450 9.200 8.7759.000 35.425
10 5T 4 7T 7 

7 

Grace Marzano922
San Francisco

8.500 9.150 8.9008.775 35.325
9 7 7 6 8 

8 

Liza Flaherty915
GymWorld

8.950 9.275 8.2008.250 34.675
3 3T 10T 11 9 

9 

Sarah Nuega907
Four Stars

7.950 8.750 8.4009.200 34.300
12 11 1 10 10 

10 

Augustine Goebel911
GymWorld

8.150 8.475 8.5008.250 33.375
11 12 10T 9 11 

11 

Claire Mac Donald912
GymWorld

7.800 8.925 8.1257.950 32.800
13 9 13 12 12 

12 

Alaisia Carver901
Four Stars

8.700 8.050 8.0258.000 32.775
7 13 12 13 13 

13 
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